

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 997 OF 2011

MEENAKASHI CHOPRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATUL CHOPRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 1011 of 2011

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

T.P.(C) NO. 1313 of 2011

(With appln. for stay)

T.P.(C) NO. 1158 of 2011

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Trivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarunvir Singh Khehar, Adv.

for Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on February 01, 2013.

On that date, both the petitioner and the respondent shall remain personally present in the Court.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|